                               Buy & Samples
 ZES744LCL                Ver. 0.0.2
Zero-Error Systems (ZES) sales@zero-errorsystems.com 1
PRELIMINARY
Radiation Hardened Latching Current Limiter (LCL)- IC
Enabling Advanced Commercial-Off-The-Shelf (COTS) to ‘Space-Grade’
_______________________________________________________________________
Product Description

Zero-Error Systems (ZES) sales@zero-errorsystems.com 2
PRELIMINARY
Ordering Information (Tentative Part code)
Part No. Description Grade Form Factor Size
ZES744LCLGQ-EP ZES744 LCL 60V 4A Ground Model GM QFN48L 9mm x 9mm
ZES744LCLFQ-EP ZES744 LCL 60V 4A Flight Model FM QFN48L 9mm x 9mm
ZES744LCLGEV-EP ZES744 LCL 60V 4A Evaluation Board Eval. Kit Evaluation Board 11cm x 11cm
For price, delivery, and ordering information please contact sales@zero-errorsystems.com
*  These units are intended for engineering evaluation only. These units are not suitable for qualification, production,
radiation testing or flight use. Parts are not warranted for performance over the full specified temperature range of –40°C
to 120°C or operating life.
1. ZES744LCL Functional Block Diagram
(On Chip or Off Chip)
RS
Core Control
Circuitry